/= SOUTHCOUNTRY

=

Box 337
Highway 39 N.

EQUIPMENT

Weyburn, SK, S4H 2K1
Phone: 306-842-4686
www.southcountry.ca

Moose Jaw, SK
Mossbank, SK
Assiniboia, SK
Emerald Park, SK
Weyburn, SK
Southey, SK
Raymore, SK
Montmartre, SK

306-692-2371
306-354-2411
306-642-3366
306-721-5050
306-842-4686
306-726-2155
306-746-2110
306-424-2212

JOHN DEERE

SERVICE INVOICE

Invoice To Account No: Deliver To:
Internal Used  Stock No. 141255 Internal Used  Stock No. 141255 Invoice Number: 616609
Invoice Date 03/10/2023
Location: 05
Work Order Number: 215101
Payment Type: Account
Bus Phone: Bus Phone:
Prv Phone: Prv Phone: Page: 1of14
Make/Model: Meter Serial Number: EQ Id: Fleet No:
2016 JOHN DEERE 2016 JD $680 COMBINE 2449 1H0S680SJG0785698 1H0S680SJG0785698
Service Reminders:
/ISPS680 F Internal
COMPLAINT:
02 GREENLIGHT SERVICE INSPECTION COMBINE
CAUSE:
CORRECTION:
Labor: $1,899.00 Parts: $0.00 OL&M: $0.00 Misc:  $0.00 Sub-Total:  $1,899.00
IGLOPCLEANSG680 F Internal
COMPLAINT:
03 GREENLIGHT/RECONDITIONING CLEANING CHECKLIST
INCLUDES SALES WASH DISCOUNT
CAUSE:
CORRECTION:
Miscellaneous Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
GLWASHDISC GREENLIGHT WASHING DISCOUNT 1.00 -$708.50 -$708.50 N
SERVACCESS SERVICE ACCESSORIES 1.00 $89.00 $89.00 N
Labor: $1,962.00 Parts: $0.00 OL&M: $0.00 Misc:  -$619.50 Sub-Total:  $1,342.50

/11202845680 F Internal

COMPLAINT:

04 INSTALL TOOL BOX AND 3 GULL WING LOCKING PINS

CAUSEL:
CORRECTION:
INSTALLED



/= SOUTHCOUNTRY

:’ﬁ/ﬁ EQUIPMERNT

Moose Jaw, SK
Mossbank, SK

Assiniboia, SK

Emerald Park, SK
ng 337 Weyburn, SK
Highway 39 N. Southey, SK
Weyburn, SK, S4H 2K1 Raymore, SK

Phone: 306-842-4686
www.southcountry.ca

Montmartre, SK

306-692-2371
306-354-2411
306-642-3366
306-721-5050
306-842-4686
306-726-2155
306-746-2110
306-424-2212

JOHN DEERE

Invoice To Account No: Deliver To: SERV'CE INVO'C E
Internal Used  Stock No. 141255 Internal Used ~ Stock No. 141255 Invoice Number: 616609
Invoice Date 03/10/2023
Location: 05
Work Order Number: 215101
Payment Type: Account
Bus Phone: Bus Phone:
Prv Phone: Prv Phone: Page: 2 of 14
Make/Model: Meter Serial Number: EQ Id: Fleet No:
2016 JOHN DEERE 2016 JD S680 COMBINE 2449 1H0S680SJG0785698 1H0S680SJG0785698
Service Reminders:
PartNumber Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
45M7121 PIN FASTENE 3.00 $14.97 $44.91 N
J16931 PIN 3.00 $0.31 $0.93 N
RE275591 TOOLBOX 1.00 $111.19 $111.19 N
Miscellaneous Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
SERVACCESS SERVICE ACCESSORIES 1.00 $1.96 $1.96 N
Labor: $32.60 Parts: $157.03 OL&M: $0.00 Misc:  $1.96 Sub-Total:  $191.59
Gen5- Internal
COMPLAINT:
05 DIAGNOSE SEPARATOR VANES NOT CALIBRATING
CAUSE:
CORRECTION:
CLEANED OUT VANES AND CALIBRATED, CALIBRATION WAS SUCCESSFUL
Miscellaneous Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
_§ERVACCESS SERVICE ACCESSORIES 1.00 $14.67 $14.67 N -
Labor: $244.50 Parts: $0.00 OL&M: $0.00 Misc:  $14.67 Sub-Total:  $259.17
Gen6- Internal
COMPLAINT:
06 TIGHTEN STEERING WHEEL
CAUSE:
CORRECTION:
TIGHTEN BIG NUT
Miscellaneous Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
_SERVACCESS SERVICE ACCESSORIES 1.00 $2.45 - $2.45 N
Labor: $40.75 Parts: $0.00 OL&M: $0.00 Misc: $2.45 Sub-Total:  $43.20

GEN7- Internal



% S OUTH COUNTRY Moose Jaw, SK 306-692-2371

7 Mossbank, SK 306-354-2411
ﬁ EQUIPMENT Assiniboia, SK 306-642-3366
Box 337 Emerald Park, SK  306-721-5050
H?g"hway 30N Weyburn, SK 306-842-4686
: Southey, SK 306-726-2155
Weyburn, SK, S4H 2K1 Raymore, SK 306-746-2110 JOHN DEERE

Phone: 306-842-4686

Montmartre, SK 306-424-2212
www.southcountry.ca
Invoice To Account No: Deliver To: SE RVl CE INVOICE
Internal Used  Stock No. 141255 Internal Used  Stock No. 141255 Invoice Number: 616609
Invoice Date 03/10/2023
Location: 05
Work Order Number: 215101
Payment Type: Account
Bus Phone: Bus Phone;
Prv Phone: Prv Phone: Page: Jof 14
Make/Model: Meter Serial Number: EQ Id: Fleet No:
2016 JOHN DEERE 2016 JD S680 COMBINE 2449 1H0S680SJG0785698 1H0S680SJG0785698 J
Service Reminders:
COMPLAINT:
07 FILL HOLE UNDER CAB
CAUSE:
CORRECTION:
FILLED HOLE WITH SILICON AND PUT GORILLA TAPE OVER
Miscellaneous Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
 SERVACCESS SERVICE ACCESSORIES 1.00 $2.45 $2.45 N
Labor: $40.75 Parts: $0.00 OL&M: $0.00 Misc:  $2.45 Sub-Total:  $43.20

GENS8- Internal
COMPLAINT:

08 REMOVE ALL 8 FEED ACCELERATOR WINGS, REPLACE 4 LEFTS AND STRAIGHTEN REST

CAUSE:
CORRECTION:

REMOVED ALL WINGS AND WEAR PADS STRAIGHTEN 4 AND 4 NEW INSTALLED, ALL TORQUED TO SPEC.

PartNumber Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
H137329 LOCK NUT 11.00 $2.90 $31.90 N
HXE138427 Wear Plate Strips 1.00 $46.85 $46.85 N
HXE84114 SUPPORT LH 4.00 $364.96 $1,459.84 N
L215374 BOLT 11.00 $4.48 $49.28 N
Miscellaneous Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
SERVACCESS SERVICE ACCESSORIES 1.00 $58.6_8 $58.68 N
Labor: $978.00 Parts: $1,587.87 OoL&M: $0.00 Misc:  $58.68 Sub-Total:  $2,624.55

/10180240AS680 F Internal
COMPLAINT:

09 R&R CONCAVES. LEVEL, ADJUST, AND CALIBRATE (WITH ACI), REPLACE MISSING ANGLE SUPPORT BRACKET ON Z-BAR & 3
BOLTS



% S 0 UTH COUNTRY Moose Jaw, SK 306-692-2371

7 - Mossbank, SK 306-354-2411
ﬁ QUIPMENT Assiniboia, SK 306-642-3366
Box 337 Emerald Park, SK  306-721-5050
Hiog;hway 30 N Weyburn, SK 306-842-4686
: Southey, SK 306-726-2155
Weyburn, SK, S4H 2K1 Raymore, SK 306-746-2110 JOHN DEERE

Phone: 306-842-4686

Montmartre, SK 306-424-2212
www.southcountry.ca
Invoice To Account No: Deliver To: S ERV'CE |NVO| C E
Internal Used ~ Stock No. 141255 Internal Used ~ Stock No. 141255 Invoice Number: 616609
Invoice Date 03/10/2023
Location: 05
Work Order Number: 215101
Payment Type: Account
Bus Phone: Bus Phone:
Prv Phone: Prv Phone: Page: 4 0of 14
Make/Model: Meter Serial Number: EQ Id: Fleet No:
2016 JOHN DEERE 2016 JD S680 COMBINE 2449 1H0S680SJG0785698 1H0S680SJG0785698
Service Reminders:
CAUSE:
CORRECTION:
CONCAVE ARE LEVEL AND ADJUSTED HARDWARE AND BOLTS ARE REPLACED.
PartNumber Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
14M7299 FLANGE NUT 1.00 $2.74 $2.74 N
19M7786 SCREW 3.00 $2.35 $7.05 N
H135891 LOCK NUT 3.00 $2.20 $6.60 N
HXE110111 Bracket 1.00 $88.22 $88.22 N
Miscellaneous Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
SERVACCESS SERVICE ACCESSORIES 1.00 $56.24 $56.24 N
Labor: $937.25 Parts: $104.61 OL&M: $0.00 Misc:  $56.24 Sub-Total:  $1,098.10
/1102598680 F Internal
COMPLAINT:
10 WELD AND REPAIR #1 AND #2 CONCAVES AS NEEDED
CAUSE:
CORRECTION:
STRAIGHTEN AND WELDED AS NEEDED
Miscellaneous Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
SERVACCESS SERVICE ACCESSORIES 1.00 $48.90 $48.90 N
Labor: $815.00 Parts: $0.00 OL&M: $0.00 Misc:  $48.90 Sub-Total:  $863.90

/14151905680 F Internal
COMPLAINT:

11 INSTALL FILLER PLATES IN CONCAVE - LOCATED IN CAB OR SALES SHELF

CAUSE:
CORRECTION:

3 FILLER PLATES ARE INSTALLED



% SOUTH COUNTRY

=

Box 337

Highway 39 N.

EQUIPMENT

Weyburn, SK, S4H 2K1
Phone: 306-842-4686
www.southcountry.ca

Moose Jaw, SK
Mossbank, SK
Assiniboia, SK

Emerald Park, SK

Weyburn, SK
Southey, SK
Raymore, SK
Montmartre, SK

306-692-2371
306-354-2411
306-642-3366
306-721-5050
306-842-4686
306-726-2155
306-746-2110
306-424-2212

JOHN DEERE

Invoice To Account No: Deliver To: SERVIC E |NVO| CE
Internal Used  Stock No. 141255 Internal Used  Stock No. 141255 Invoice Number: 616609
Invoice Date 03/10/2023
Location: 05
Work Order Number: 215101
Payment Type: Account
Bus Phone: Bus Phone:
Prv Phone: Prv Phone: Page 50f 14
Make/Model: Meter Serial Number: “EQId: Fleet No:
2016 JOHN DEERE 2016 JD S680 COMBINE 2449 1H0S680SJG0785698 1H0S680SJG0785698
Service Reminders:
Miscellaneous Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
SERVACCESS SERVICE ACCESSORIES 1.00 $4.89 $4.89 N
Labor: $81.50 Parts: $0.00 OL&M: $0.00 $4.89 Sub-Total:  $86.39
/10180010S680 F Internal
COMPLAINT:
12 ROTOR DRIVE BELT R&R
CAUSE:
CORRECTION:
ROTOR BELT IS REPLACED GAP ADJUSTED
PartNumber Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
HXE147321 Rotor Belt 1.00 $1,507.39 $1,507.39 N
Miscellaneous Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
SERVACCESS SERﬂCE ACCESSORIES 1.00 $31.79 $31.79 N
Labor: $529.75 Parts: $1,507.39 OL&M: $0.00 $31.79 Sub-Total:  $2,068.93
GEN13- Internal
COMPLAINT:
13 REPLACE TAILS RETHRESHER DOOR RING FOR PIN
CAUSE:
CORRECTION:
PUT RING ON
PartNumber Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
H174818 Ring 1.00 $13.86 $13.86 N
Miscellaneous Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
SERVACCESS SERVICE ACCESSORIES A, 00 o ~ $2.45 $2.45 N
Labor: $40.75 Parts: $13.86 OL&M: $0.00 $2 45 Sub-TotaI: $57.06
/110081S680 F Internal



// Moose Jaw, SK  306-692-2371
% S OUTH COUNTRY Mossbank, SK 306-354-2411

’ﬁ FEQUIPMENT Assiniboia, SK 306-642-3366
Box 337 Emerald Park, SK  306-721-5050
Hfé‘hway 30N Weyburn, SK 306-842-4686
: Southey, SK 306-726-2155
\F/,Vheybl{rgbggéd':égf Raymore, SK 306-746-2110 JOHN DEERE
one. JLL-42 Montmartre, SK 306-424-2212
www.southcountry.ca
Invoice To Account No: Deliver To: SERV'CE |NVO|CE
Internal Used ~ Stock No. 141255 Internal Used ~ Stock No. 141255 Invoice Number: 616609
Invoice Date 03/10/2023
Location: 05
Work Order Number: 215101
Payment Type: Account
Bus Phone: Bus Phone:
Prv Phone: Prv Phone: Page: 6 of 14
Make/Model: Meter Serial Number: EQ Id: Fleet No:
2016 JOHN DEERE 2016 JD S680 COMBINE 2449 1H0S680SJG0785698 1H0S680SJG0785698
Service Reminders:
COMPLAINT:

14 R&R SIEVE & CHAFFER TO CHECK FOR CRACKS

CAUSE:
CORRECTION:

TAKEN THE CHAFFER AND SIEVE OUT CHECK FOR CRACKS NONE FOUND BUT SIEVE AND CHAFFER WERE DAMAGED

PartNumber Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
AH161580 CLIP 1.00 $9.74 $9.74 N
Miscellaneous Description Quantity Net Price [Extended Price Taxed Ind
SERVACCES_S SERVICE ACCESSORIES 1.00 $29.34 $29.34 N
Labor: $489.00 Parts: $9.74 OL&M: $0.00 Misc:  $29.34 Sub-Total:  $528.08

/151145680 F Internal
COMPLAINT:

15 CLEAN DEBRIS FROM PRECLEANER

CAUSE:

CORRECTION:

CLEANED

Miscellaneous Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
SERVACCESS SERVICE ACCESSORIES 1.00 $4.89 $4.89 N
Labor: $81.50 Parts: $0.00 OL&M: $0.00 Misc:  $4.89 Sub-Total: $86.39

1101435680 F Internal
COMPLAINT:

16 STRAIGHTEN CHAFFER ELEMENT LOUVERS

CAUSE:

CORRECTION:



% SOUTH COUNTRY

ﬁ EQUIPMENST

Box 337

Highway 39 N.
Weyburn, SK, S4H 2K1
Phone: 306-842-4686
www.southcountry.ca

Moose Jaw, SK
Mossbank, SK
Assiniboia, SK
Emerald Park, SK
Weyburn, SK
Southey, SK
Raymore, SK
Montmartre, SK

306-692-2371
306-354-2411
306-642-3366
306-721-5050
306-842-4686
306-726-2155
306-746-2110
306-424-2212

JOHN DEERE

18 REPLACE INNER AND OUTER LOWER STRAW CHOPPER DRIVE BELTS - PEELING, NO CRACKS

CAUSE:
CORRECTION:

BELTS ARE REPLACED

PartNumber Description
HXE124869 V-BELT 2 BAND (2HC)

Quantity Net Price
2.00 $792.46

Invoice To Account No: Deliver To: SERVICE |NVO|CE
Internal Used ~ Stock No. 141255 Internal Used  Stock No. 141255 Invoice Number: 616609
Invoice Date 03/10/2023
Location: 05
Work Order Number: 215101
Payment Type: Account
Bus Phone: Bus Phone:
Prv Phone: Prv Phone: Page: 7 of 14
Make/Model: Meter Serial Number: EQ Id: Fleet No:
2016 JOHN DEERE 2016 JD S680 COMBINE 2449 1H0S680SJG0785698 1H0S680SJG0785698
Service Reminders:
HAD TO TAKE IT ALL APART AND REPLACE A LOUVER AND STRAIGHTEN 5.
PartNumber Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
AH170119 Louver 1.00 $78.22 $78.22 N
HXE92280 Bushing 1.00 $3.01 $3.01 N
HXE97122 Rail 1.00 $283.31 $283.31 N
Miscellaneous Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
SERVACCESS SERVICE ACCESSORIES 1.00 $3.91 _$3.91 N
Labor: $326.00 Parts: $364.54 OoL&M: $0.00 Misc:  $3.91 Sub-Total:  $694.45
/1200098680 F Internal
COMPLAINT:
17 REPLACE CHOPPER STATIONARY KNIVES
CAUSE:
CORRECTION:
REPLACED
PartNumber Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
H215004 BLADE 39.00 $16.08 $627.12 N
Miscellaneous Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
_ SERVACCESS SERVICE ACCESSORIES - 1.00 $7.34 $7.34 N
Labor: $122.25 Parts: $627.12 OL&M: $0.00 Misc:  $7.34 Sub-Total:  $756.71
/1210468680 Internal
COMPLAINT:

Extended Price Taxed Ind
$1,584.92 N



/= SOUTHCOUNTRY

=

Box 337

Highway 39 N.
Weyburn, SK, S4H 2K1
Phone: 306-842-4686
www.southcountry.ca

EQUIPMENT

Moose Jaw, SK
Mossbank, SK
Assiniboia, SK
Emerald Park, SK
Weyburn, SK
Southey, SK
Raymore, SK
Montmartre, SK

306-692-2371
306-354-2411
306-642-3366
306-721-50560
306-842-4686
306-726-2155
306-746-2110
306-424-2212

JOHN DEERE

Invoice To Account No: Deliver To: SERV'CE |NVO|CE
Internal Used ~ Stock No, 141255 Internal Used  Stock No. 141255 Invoice Number: 616609
Invoice Date 03/10/2023
Location: 05
Work Order Number: 215101
Payment Type: Account
Bus Phone: Bus Phone:
Prv Phone: Prv Phone: Page: 8 of 14
Make/Model: Meter Serial Number: EQ Id: Fleet No:
2016 JOHN DEERE 2016 JD S680 COMBINE 2449 1H0S680SJG0785698 1H0S680SJG0785698
Service Reminders:
Miscellaneous Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
SERVACCESS SERVICE ACCESSORIES B 1.00 $17.12 $17.12 N
Labor: $285.25 Parts: $1,584.92 OL&M: $0.00 Misc:  $17.12 Sub-Total:  $1,887.29
/1101045680 Internal
COMPLAINT:
19 REMOVE 1/2 LINK FROM UNLOADING AUGER DRIVE CHAIN
CAUSE:
CORRECTION:
HALF LINK TAKEN OUT
Miscellaneous Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
SERVACCESS SERVICE ACCESSORIES 1.00 $2.93 $2.93 N
Labor: $48.90 Parts: $0.00 OL&M: $0.00 Misc:  $2.93 Sub-Total:  $51.83
GEN20- Internal
COMPLAINT:
20 REPLACE MISSING BOLT ON INTERCHANGE BRACKET FOR TURBO AIR LINE
CAUSE:
CORRECTION:
REPLACED MISSING BOLT
PartNumber Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
19M7970 SCREW 1.00 $6.53 $6.53 N
Miscellaneous Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
SERVACCESS SERVICE ACCESSORIES 1.00 $2.93 $2.93 N
Labor: $48.90 Parts: $6.53 OL&M: $0.00 Misc: $2.93 Sub-Total: $58.36

/100300208680 F Internal
COMPLAINT:

21 ROTARY SCREEN DRIVE BELT AND SPRING TENSIONER, REMOVE AND REPLACE



/= SOUTHCOUNTRY Moose Jaw, SK

7 y Mossbank, SK
=7 EQUI P MENT Assiniboia, SK
Emerald Park, SK
Box 337 Weyburn, SK
Highway 39 N. Southey, SK
Weyburn, SK, S4H 2K1 Raymore, SK

Phone: 306-842-4686

Montmartre, SK
www.southcountry.ca

306-692-2371
306-354-2411
306-642-3366
306-721-5050
306-842-4686
306-726-2155
306-746-2110
306-424-2212

JOHN DEERE

Invoice To Account No: Deliver To: SE RVI CE | NVOIC E
Internal Used ~ Stock No. 141255 Internal Used ~ Stock No. 141255 Invoice Number: 616609
Invoice Date 03/10/2023
Location: 05
Work Order Number: 215101
Payment Type: Account
Bus Phone: Bus Phone:
Prv Phone: Prv Phone: Page: 9of 14
Make/Model: Meter Serial Number: EQ Id: Fleet No:
2016 JOHN DEERE 2016 JD S680 COMBINE 2449 1H0S680SJG0785698 1H0S680SJG0785698

Service Reminders:

CAUSE:
CORRECTION:

BELT AND SPRING ARE REPLACED

PartNumber Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
H164808 Extension Spring 1.00 $41.26 $41.26 N
H221273 V-BELT 1.00 $99.22 $99.22 N
Miscellaneous Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
SERVACCESS SERVICE ACCESSORIES 1.00 B $7.34 B $7.34 N
Labor: $122.25 Parts: $140.48 OL&M: $0.00 Misc: $7.34 Sub-Total:  $270.07
/1200018680 F Internal
COMPLAINT:
22 BLOW OUT RADIATOR AND AFTERCOOLER
CAUSE:
CORRECTION:
BLOW OUT RAD AND AFTER COOLER
Miscellaneous Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
SERVACCESS SERVICE ACCESSORIES 1.00 $9.78 $9.78 N
Labor: $163.00 Parts: $0.00 OL&M: $0.00 Misc:  $9.78 Sub-Total:  $172.78

GEN23- Internal
COMPLAINT:

23 ADD 1 JUG OF DEF TO TURN ALARM OFF

CAUSE:
CORRECTION:

ADDED DEF



Moose Jaw, SK
Maossbank, SK

/= SOUTH COUNTRY

ﬁ; EQUIPMENT

306-692-2371
306-354-2411

Assiniboia, SK 306-642-3366
Box 337 Emerald Park, SK 306-721-5050
Hfgxhway 39N Weyburn, SK 306-842-4686
’ Southey, SK 306-726-2155
ey, Sk S 2 Raymore, SK 306-746-2110 JOHN DEERE
one. JSLo-0as- Montmartre, SK 306-424-2212
www.southcountry.ca
Invoice To Account No: Deliver To: SERV'CE |NVO|CE
Internal Used ~ Stock No. 141255 Internal Used ~ Stock No. 141255 Invoice Number: 616609
Invoice Date 03/10/2023
Location: 05
Work Order Number: 215101
Payment Type: Account
Bus Phone: Bus Phone:
Prv Phone: Prv Phone: Page: 10 of 14
Make/Model: Meter Serial Number: EQ Id: Fleet No:
2016 JOHN DEERE 2016 JD S680 COMBINE 2449 1H0S680SJG0785698 1H0S680SJG0785698
Service Reminders:
PartNumber Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed ind
DEF10L DEF FLUID - 10L 1.00 $19.95 $19.95 N
Miscellaneous Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
EF100 ENVIRO FEE 1.00 $1.00 $1.00 N
SERVACCESS SERVICE ACCESSORIES 1.00 $1.96 $1.96 N
Labor: $32.60 Parts: $19.95 OL&M: $0.00 Misc:  $2.96 Sub-Total: $55.51
/1200005680 F Internal
COMPLAINT:
24 CHANGE ENGINE OIL AND FILTER
CAUSE:
CORRECTION:
OIL AND FILTER CHANGED
PartNumber Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
RE572785 Oil Filter 1.00 $135.79 $135.79 N
TY26674 946ML 15W40 PLUS 50 I 2.00 $9.83 $19.66 N
TY26679 18.9L 15W40 PLUS 50 II 2.00 $169.05 $338.10 N
Miscellaneous Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
EF100 ENVIRO FEE 1.00 $1.00 $1.00 N
EF300 ENVIRO FEE 2.00 $3.00 $6.00 N
EF50 ENVIRO FEE 1.00 $0.50 $0.50 N
SERVACCESS SERVICE ACCESSORIES 1.00 $7.34 $7.34 N
Labor: $122.25 Parts: $493.55 OL&M: $0.00 Misc:  $14.84 Sub-Total:  $630.64
/1200185680 F Internal

COMPLAINT:

25 REPLACE FUEL FILTERS, CLEAN FUEL PRE-SCREEN

CAUSE:
CORRECTION:

FILTERS REPLACED SCREEN CLEANED



% S OUTH COUNTRY Moose Jaw, SK 306-692-2371

7 Mossbank, SK 306-354-2411
ﬁ EQUl P MENT Assiniboia, SK 306-642-3366
Box 337 Emerald Park, SK  306-721-5050
H?;hway N Weyburn, SK 306-842-4686
: Southey, SK 306-726-2155
Weyburn, SK, S4H 2K1 Raymore, SK 306-746-2110 JOHN DEERE

Phone: 306-842-4686

Montmartre, SK 306-424-2212
www.southcountry.ca
Invoice To Account No: Deliver To: SERV'CE |NVO|CE
Internal Used  Stock No. 141255 Internal Used ~ Stock No. 141255 Invoice Number: 616609
Invoice Date 03/10/2023
Location: 05
Work Order Number: 215101
Payment Type: Account
Bus Phone: Bus Phone:
Prv Phone; Prv Phone; Page: 11 of 14
Make/Model: Meter Serial Number: EQ Id: Fleet No:
2016 JOHN DEERE 2016 JD S680 COMBINE 2449 1H0S680SJG0785698 1H0S680SJG0785698
Service Reminders:
PartNumber Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
DZ112918 Filter Element 1.00 $211.54 $211.54 N
RE539465 Filter Elem 1.00 $168.30 $168.30 N
Miscellaneous Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
EF100 ENVIRO FEE 2.00 $1.00 $2.00 N
SERVACCESS SERVICE ACCESSORIES 3 1.00 $7.34 $7.34 N
Labor: $122.25 Parts: $379.84 OL&M: $0.00 Misc: $9.34 Sub-Total:  $511.43
/11100405680 F Internal
COMPLAINT:
26 TOP UP OIL IN ENGINE/ SEPARATOR GEARCASE
CAUSE:
CORRECTION:
TOPPED UP OIL
PartNumber Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
TY6354 3.78L HYGARD HYD/TRANS OIL 1.00 $36.70 $36.70 N
Miscellaneous Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
EF50 ENVIRO FEE 1.00 $0.50 $0.50 N
SERVACCESS SERVICE ACCESSORIES B 1.00 $2.93 $2.93 N
Labor: $48.90 Parts: $36.70 OL&M: $0.00 Misc:  $3.43 Sub-Total:  $89.03
/10070095680 F Internal
COMPLAINT:
27 REPLACE HYDRAULIC FILTERS
CAUSE:
CORRECTION:
FILTERS ARE CHANGED
PartNumber Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind

AH128449 Hydraulic Oil Filter 1.00 $132.02 $132.02 N



Moose Jaw, SK
Mossbank, SK

/2= SOUTHCOUNTRY
% EQUIPMENT

Assiniboia, SK

Emerald Park, SK
ng 337 Weyburn, SK
Highway 39 N. Southey, SK
Weyburn, SK, S4H 2K1 Raymoré SK

Phone: 306-842-4686

Montmartre, SK
www.southcountry.ca

306-692-2371
306-354-2411
306-642-3366
306-721-5050
306-842-4686
306-726-2155
306-746-2110
306-424-2212

JOHN DEERE

Invoice To Account No: Deliver To: SERV'CE |NVO|CE
Internal Used ~ Stock No. 141255 Internal Used ~ Stock No. 141255 Invoice Number: 616609
Invoice Date 03/10/2023
Location: 05
Work Order Number: 215101
Payment Type: Account
Bus Phone: Bus Phone:
Prv Phone: Prv Phone: Page: 12 of 14
Make/Model: Meter Serial Number: EQ Id: Fleet No:
2016 JOHN DEERE 2016 JD S680 COMBINE 2449 1H0S680SJG0785698 1H0S680SJG0785698
Service Reminders:
AN207368 HYDRAULIC F 1.00 $174.72 $174.72 N
N309233 O-RING 1.00 $23.36 $23.36 N
Miscellaneous Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
EF100 ENVIRO FEE 2.00 $1.00 $2.00 N
SERVACCESS SERVICE ACCESSORIES 1.00 $7.34 $7.34 N
Labor: $122.25 Parts: $330.10 OL&M: $0.00 Misc:  $9.34 Sub-Total: $461.69
/1401598680 F Internal
COMPLAINT:
28 REPLACE CAB AIR FILTERS
CAUSE:
CORRECTION:
BOTH CAB FILTERS ARE REPLACED
PartNumber Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
L214634 Cab Ricirculation Air Filter 1.00 $43.30 $43.30 N
RE284091 AIR FILTER 1.00 $120.53 $120.53 N
Miscellaneous Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
SERVACCESS SERVICE ACCESSORIES 1.00 $3.91 $3.91 N
Labor: $65.20 Parts: $163.83 OL&M: $0.00 Misc:  $3.91 Sub-Total:  $232.94
/1418875680 Internal )
COMPLAINT:
29 CLEAN DEBRIS MANAGEMENT FILTER
CAUSE:
CORRECTION:
DEBRIS MANAGEMENT AND ENGINE AIR FILTER ARE BOTH CLEANED
Miscellaneous Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
_SERVACCESS SERVICE ACCESSORIES 1.00 $4.89 $4.89 N
Labor: $81.50 Parts: $0.00 OL&M: $0.00 Misc:  $4.89 Sub-Total:  $86.39
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Box 337 Weyburn, SK
Highway 39 N. Southey, SK
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JOHN DEERE

Invoice To Account No: Deliver To: SERV' CE INVOIC E
Internal Used  Stock No. 141255 Internal Used  Stock No. 141255 Invoice Number: 616609
Invoice Date 03/10/2023
Location: 05
Work Order Number: 215101
Payment Type: Account
Bus Phone: Bus Phone:
Prv Phone: Prv Phone: Page: 13 of 14
Make/Model: Meter Serial Number: EQ Id: Fleet No:
2016 JOHN DEERE 2016 JD S680 COMBINE 2449 1H0S680SJG0785698 1H0S680SJG0785698
Service Reminders:
/1405175680 F Internal
COMPLAINT:
30 ADJUST ALL BELTS AND CHAINS
CAUSE:
CORRECTION:
ALL CHAINS AND BELTS ARE TIGHTEN
Miscellaneous Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
SERVACCESS SERVICE ACCESSORIES 1.00 $9.78 $9.78 N
Labor: $163.00 Parts: $0.00 OL&M: $0.00 Misc:  $9.78 Sub-Total:  $172.78
/1200145680 F Internal
COMPLAINT:
31 GREASE COMBINE
CAUSE:
CORRECTION:
GREASING IS DONE
PartNumber Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
TY6341 SD POLYUREA GREASE 1.00 $9.60 $9.60 N
Miscellaneous Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
SERVACCESS SERVICE ACCESSORIES 1.00 $9.78 $9.78 N
Labor: $163.00 Parts: $9.60 OL&M: $0.00 Misc:  $9.78 Sub-Total:  $182.38

/1205635680 F Internal
COMPLAINT:

32 REPLACE DAMAGED LOUVERS ON TOP SIEVE

CAUSE:
CORRECTION:
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ﬁ EQUIPMENT

Box 337

Highway 39 N.
Weyburn, SK, S4H 2K1
Phone: 306-842-4686
www.southcountry.ca

Moose Jaw, SK
Massbank, SK
Assiniboia, SK
Emerald Park, SK
Weyburn, SK
Southey, SK
Raymore, SK
Montmartre, SK

306-692-2371
306-354-2411
306-642-3366
306-721-5050
306-842-4686
306-726-2155

306-746-2110 JOHN DEERE

306-424-2212

Invoice To Account No: Deliver To: S ERV'C E |NVO| CE
Internal Used  Stock No. 141255 Internal Used  Stock No. 141255 Invoice Number: 616609
Invoice Date 03/10/2023
Location: 05
Work Order Number: 215101
Payment Type: Account
Bus Phone: Bus Phone:
Prv Phone: Prv Phone: Page: 14 of 14
Make/Model: Meter Serial Number: EQ Id: Fleet No:

2016 JOHN DEERE 2016 JD S680 COMBINE

2449 1H0S680SJG0785698 1H0S680SJG0785698

Il

Service Reminders:

TAKEN ALL APART AND REPLACED ALL DAMAGED PARTS

PartNumber Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
19M7867 SCREW 1.00 $1.69 $1.69 N
AH170117 LOUVER 13.00 $78.22 $1,016.86 N
Miscellaneous Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed ind
SERVACCESS SERVICE ACCESSORIES 1.00 $9.78 $9.78 N
Labor: $244.50 Parts: $1,018.55 OL&M: $0.00 Misc:  $9.78 Sub-Total: $1,272.83
Labor: $10,454.35
Customer PO No: Parts: $8,556.21
Tax Exempt No: OL&M: $0.00
Advisor: AMY REICH Misc: -$231.39
GST: $0.00
GST Registration No: 897357802 PST: $0.00
Sundry G/L Entries Total: $18,779.17
Br Dpt Acct Sub Ref Description
00 00 160 1 141255
TERMS AND CONDITIONS
RECaIVE DY s o pimis s o s st S e Date: sarmmimmnnmsisismmsis



